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Horchheimer Hohe -
Pfaffendorf -
KO-Zentrum - Rauental -
MoselweiR (Giilser Briicke)

KO-Zentrum - Rauental -
Moselweil (Giilser Briicke)

Erganzende Nachtbuslinien:

N5, N6

v] Haltestelle wird in einer
Richtung angefahren

@ Tarifwabe

195 Uberlappungszone

www.koveb.de

Im Baumgarten

Im Junkerstiick
Gneisenaukaserne
Von-Galen-Str.

Im Keitenberg
Niederfelder Weg
Alter Weg
Mendelssohn
Bachelstr.
Ravensteynstr.
Emser Str.

Seizstr.

Pfaffendorf Mitte
Pfaffendorf Kirche
Seifenbachstr.
Untere Rampe

Im Teichert
Rhein-Mosel-Halle
Stadttheater/Schloss
Zentralplatz/Forum
Bf Stadtmitte/Lohr-Center
Saarplatz
Franz-Weis-Str.

St. Elisabeth-Kirche
Bliicherstr.
Marienhof
Verwaltungszentrum Siid
Kemperhof
Heiligenweg

Im Fronwingert
Bahnhofsweg
Burgweg

Giilser Briicke
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Koblenzer
Verkehrsbetriebe

56068 Koblenz
0261 91163-333

www.koveb.de

MoselweiB - Rauental - KO-Zentrum - Pfaffendorf - Horchheimer Hohe
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Montag - Freitag

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Gllser Bricke A& ab | 5.24| 5.54| 6.09| 6.24| 6.39| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54(10.09(10.24|10.39(10.54
Burgweg 5.25| 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55(10.10{10.25|10.40|10.55
Bahnhofsweg 5.26| 5.56| 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.41| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56{10.11|10.26{10.41(10.56
Im Fronwingert 5.27| 5.57| 6.12| 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.27| 8.42| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57(10.12|10.27({10.42|10.57
Heiligenweg 5.29| 5.59| 6.14| 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 8.59( 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59(10.14{10.29(10.44|10.59
Kemperhof & 5.30( 6.00( 6.15| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00( 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45(10.00{10.15{10.30{10.45|11.00
Verwaltungszentrum Siid & 5.31| 6.01| 6.16| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16] 9.31| 9.46({10.01{10.16{10.31{10.4611.01
Marienhof & 5.32| 6.02| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47(10.02(10.17(10.32|10.47|11.02
Bliicherstr. & 5.33| 6.03| 6.18| 6.33| 6.48( 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48(10.03(10.18|10.33/10.48(11.03
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 5.34| 6.04| 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49|10.04{10.19|10.34{10.49(11.04
Franz-Weis-Str. 5.35| 6.05| 6.20| 6.35| 6.50( 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50( 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50( 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50(10.05{10.20{10.35|10.50(11.05
Saarplatz 5.36| 6.06| 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51(10.06(10.21(10.36/10.51|11.06
Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center F 5.39| 6.09| 6.24| 6.39| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54|10.09(10.24|10.39{10.54|11.09
Zentralplatz/Forum F & an | 5.43| 6.13| 6.28| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58(10.13(10.28(10.43|10.58|11.13
Zentralplatz/Forum F & ab | 5.47| 6.17 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17
Stadttheater/Schloss A & 5.49| 6.19 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19
Rhein-Mosel-Halle C 5.50( 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
Seifenbachstr. 5.52| 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22
Pfaffendorf Kirche B d 5.53| 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23
Pfaffendorf Mitte 5.54| 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
Seizstr. & 5.55| 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25
Emser Str. & 5.57| 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
Ravensteynstr. & 5.58| 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28
Bachelstr. & 5.59| 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29
Mendelssohn & an | 6.00| 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30
Mendelssohn & ab | 6.02| 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32
Alter Weg & 6.03| 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33
Niederfelder Weg & 6.04| 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34
Im Keitenberg 6.05| 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35
Von-Galen-Str. & 6.06| 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36
Gneisenau-Kaseme & 6.06| 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36
Im Junkerstiick 6.08| 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
Im Baumgarten A& an | 6.09] 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
Montag - Freitag
16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Glser Briicke A & ab |11.09]11.24(11.39(11.54(12.09(12.24|12.39|12.54|13.09|13.24|13.39(13.54|14.09|14.24|14.39(14.54(15.09(15.24(15.39|15.54|16.09(16.24
Burgweg 11.10|11.25|11.40(11.55(12.10{12.25|12.40|12.55(13.10{13.25|13.40|13.55(14.10{14.25|14.40|14.55(15.10(15.25|15.40|15.55|16.10(16.25
Bahnhofsweg 11.11(11.26{11.41|11.56(12.11|12.26|12.41(12.56{13.11|13.26|13.41({13.56|14.11(14.26{14.41|14.56|15.11(15.26|15.41|15.56(16.11|16.26
Im Fronwingert 11.12|11.27{11.42|11.57|12.12(12.27|12.42{12.57|13.12|13.27|13.42|13.57(14.12(14.27|14.42|14.57|15.12(15.27|15.42(15.57 |16.12|16.27
Heiligenweg 11.14]11.29|11.44|11.59(12.14[12.29(12.44|12.59(13.14(13.29(|13.44(13.59|14.14|14.29(14.44|14.59(15.14|15.29(15.44|15.59(16.14(16.29
Kemperhof & 11.15|11.30{11.45(12.00{12.15|12.30{12.45|13.00{13.15|13.30{13.45|14.00(14.15|14.30|14.45|15.00(15.15(15.30{15.45|16.00(16.15(16.30
Verwaltungszentrum Siid & 11.16{11.31|11.46{12.01{12.16/12.31{12.46(13.01{13.16{13.31|13.46{14.01|14.16{14.31{14.46|15.01{15.16|15.31{15.46|16.01|16.16{16.31
Marienhof & 11.17|11.32(11.47(12.02|12.17{12.32|12.47{13.02(13.17|13.32|13.47|14.02{14.17|14.32|14.47|15.02|15.17(15.32(15.47(16.02|16.17|16.32
Bliicherstr. & 11.18{11.33(11.48|12.03|12.18{12.33{12.48(13.03|13.18(13.33(13.48|14.03|14.18(14.33|14.48(15.03|15.18(15.33(15.48(16.03|16.18|16.33
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 11.19(11.34(11.49(12.04|12.19(12.34|12.49(13.04|13.19|13.34|13.49|14.04{14.19(14.34|14.49|15.04|15.19(15.34(15.49(16.04|16.19|16.34
Franz-Weis-Str. 11.20(11.35/11.50{12.05{12.20(12.35{12.50(13.05|13.20{13.35|13.50{14.05|14.20{14.35[14.50{15.05(15.20|15.35(15.50|16.05|16.20{16.35
Saarplatz 11.21|11.36|11.51|12.06{12.21|12.36|12.51|13.06(13.21|13.36|13.51/|14.06|14.21|14.36|14.51|15.06(15.21(15.36|15.51|16.06|16.21(16.36
Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center F 11.24(11.39(11.54|12.09(12.24|12.39|12.54(13.09|13.24|13.39|13.54(14.09|14.24(14.39|14.54|15.09|15.24(15.39|15.54|16.09(16.24|16.39
Zentralplatz/Forum F & an  (11.28(11.43|11.58|12.13|12.28|12.43(12.58(13.13(13.28(13.43|13.58|14.13|14.28|14.43|14.58|15.13|15.28(15.43(15.58(16.13|16.28|16.43
Zentralplatz/Forum F & ab 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47
Stadttheater/Schloss A & 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49
Rhein-Mosel-Halle C 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50
Seifenbachstr. 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52
Pfaffendorf Kirche B & 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
Pfaffendorf Mitte 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54
Seizstr. & 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
Emser Str. & 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57
Ravensteynstr. & 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58
Bachelstr. & 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59
Mendelssohn & an 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00
Mendelssohn & ab 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
Alter Weg & 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
Niederfelder Weg & 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04
Im Keitenberg 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
Von-Galen-Str. & 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06
Gneisenau-Kaseme & 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06
Im Junkerstiick 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08
Im Baumgarten A& an 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
16 : Linie 16
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| Montag - Freitag

N 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Giilser Bricke A & ab [16.39(16.54(17.09(17.24(17.39(17.54/18.09|18.24|18.39|18.54(19.09(19.24(19.39(20.09[20.39(21.09(21.39[22.09[23.09
o Burgweg 16.40(16.55[17.10[17.25[17.40(17.5518.1018.25|18.40|18.55(19.10/19.25(19.40/20.10/20.40(21.10(21.40(22.10[23.10
Bahnhofsweg 16.41(16.56(17.11|17.26(17.4117.56/18.11/18.26/18.41/18.56(19.11{19.26(19.41(20.11[20.41 [21.11[21.41 [22.11 [23.11
Im Fronwingert 16.42|16.57[17.12[17.27[17.42[17.57|18.12|18.27|18.4218.57|19.12/19.27|19.42|20.12|20.42|21.12|21.42|22.12[23.12
N Heiligenweg 16.44(16.59|17.14(17.2917.4417.59|18.14|18.29|18.44|18.59(19.14(19.29(19.44|20.14[20.44(21.14(21.44[22.14[23.14
Kemperhof & 16.45(17.00[17.15[17.30[17.45(18.00|18.15|18.30|18.45|19.00|19.15(19.30/19.45|20.15|20.45|21.15|21.45|22.15[23.15
Verwaltungszentrum Siid & {16.46{17.01(17.16[17.31[17.46[18.01(18.16(18.31(18.46|19.01/19.16(19.31/19.46/20.16|20.46|21.16|21.46(22.16(23.16
Marienhof & 16.47[17.02[17.17(17.32[17.47(18.02|18.17|18.3218.47(19.02|19.17(19.32(19.47|20.17|20.47[21.17[21.47[22.17[23.17
! Bliicherstr. & 16.48(17.0317.18|17.3317.48/18.03|18.18|18.33|18.48/19.03[19.18[19.33[19.48[20.18[20.48(21.18(21.48[22.18[23.18
St-Elisabeth-Kirche & 16.49(17.04[17.19(17.34[17.49(18.04|18.1918.34|18.4919.04|19.19|19.34/19.49|20.19|20.49|21.19(21.49|22.19(23.19
Franz-Weis-Str. 16.50(17.0517.2017.35/17.5018.05|18.20(18.35(18.50(19.05(19.20(19.35[19.50(20.20(20.50(21.20(21.50[22.20 [23.20
Saarplatz 16.51(17.06[17.21(17.36|17.51(18.06|18.21/18.36|18.5119.06|19.21(19.36(19.51|20.21|20.51 [21.21 [21.51 [22.21 [23.21
Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center F 16.54/17.09(17.24(17.39|17.54(18.09|18.24(18.39|18.54|19.09|19.24(19.3919.54(20.24 |20 54|21 .24|21.54 (22 24|23 24
— Zentralplatz/Forum F & an [16.58(17.13[17.28(17.43[17.58(18.13(18.28(18.43|18.58|19.13|19.28|19.43|19.58/20.28|20.58|21.28|21.58|22.28|23.28
Zentralplatz/Forum F & ab 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.32[21.02(21.32(22.02(22.32
Stadttheater/Schloss A & 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.34/21.04|21.34(22.04(22.34
Rhein-Mosel-Halle C 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.35/21.05(21.35(22.05(22.35
| - Seifenbachstr. 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.37/21.07|21.37|22.07|22.37
Pfaffendorf Kirche B & 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.38/21.08(21.38(22.08(22.38
S Pfaffendorf Mitte 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.39/21.09|21.39|22.09|22.39
Seizstr. & 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.40/21.10(21.40(22.10(22.40
Emser Str. & 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.42|21.12|21.42|22.12|22.42
CU Ravensteynstr. & 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.43|21.13[21.43(22.13(22.43
Béchelstr. & 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.44/21.14|21.44|22.14|22 .44
Mendelssohn &  an 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.45(21.15(21.45(22.15(22.45
Mendelssohn &  ab 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.47|21.17|21.47|22.17|22.47
Alter Weg & 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.48/21.18(21.48(22.18(22.48
Niederfelder Weg & 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.49/21.19|21.49(22.19(22.49
Im Keitenberg 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.50/21.20(21.50(22.20(22.50
Von-Galen-Str. & 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.51/21.21|21.51|22.21(22.51
Gneisenau-Kaserne & 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.51/21.21(21.51(22.21(22.51
Im Junkerstiick 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.53|21.23|21.53|22.23|22.53
Im Baumgarten A & an 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.54/21.24|21.54(22.24(22.54
Samstag
16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Giilser Bricke A& ab | 5.24| 6.24| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54[10.09(10.24|10.39(10.54(11.09|11.24(11.3911.54
Burgweg 5.25| 6.25| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55/10.10{10.25(10.40{10.55|11.10[11.25[11.40[11.55
Bahnhofsweg 5.26| 6.26| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.41| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56/10.11{10.26(10.41|10.56(11.11[11.26[11.41|11.56
Im Fronwingert 5.27| 6.27| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.27| 8.42| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57/10.12|10.27|10.42|10.57|11.12[11.27|11.42|11.57
Heiligenweg 5.29| 6.29| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59(10.14/10.29(10.44/10.59(11.14|11.29|11.44|11.59
Kemperhof & 5.30| 6.30| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45/10.00/10.15|10.30{10.45(11.00|11.15[11.30[11.45[12.00
Verwaltungszentrum Sid & 5.31| 6.31| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46/10.01{10.16(10.31{10.46(11.01|11.16[11.31(11.46[12.01
Marienhof & 5.32| 6.32| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47/10.02/10.17|10.32|10.47|11.02|11.17[11.32[11.47|12.02
Bliicherstr. & 5.33| 6.33| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48/10.03/10.18|10.33(10.48|11.03|11.18[11.33[11.48[12.03
St-Elisabeth-Kirche & 5.34| 6.34| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49|10.04/10.19|10.34|10.49|11.04|11.19|11.34|11.49|12.04
Franz-Weis-Str. 5.35| 6.35| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50/10.05/10.20{10.35(10.50{11.05(11.20{11.35[11.50{12.05
Saarplatz 5.36| 6.36| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51/10.06/10.21|10.36(10.51|11.06|11.21[11.36[11.51|12.06
Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center F 5.39| 6.39| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54/10.09/10.24|10.39(10.54|11.09|11.24|11.39(11.54|12.09
Zentralplatz/Forum F & an | 5.43| 6.43| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58/10.13|10.28|10.43|10.58|11.13|11.28[11.43[11.58[12.13
Zentralplatz/Forum F & ab | 5.47| 6.47 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 1017 10.47 1117 11.47 12147
Stadttheater/Schioss A & 5.49| 6.49 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19
Rhein-Mosel-Halle C 5.50| 6.50 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 1150 12.20
Seifenbachstr. 5.52| 6.52 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22
Pfaffendorf Kirche B & 5.53| 6.53 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23
Pfaffendorf Mitte 5.54| 6.54 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24
Seizstr. & 5.55| 6.55 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25
Emser Str. & 557| 6.57 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27
Ravensteynstr. & 5.58| 6.58 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28
Béchelstr. & 5.59| 6.59 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29
Mendelssohn &  an | 6.00| 7.00 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30
Mendelssohn &  ab | 6.02| 7.02 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32
Alter Weg & 6.03| 7.03 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33
Niederfelder Weg & 6.04| 7.04 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34
Im Keitenberg 6.05| 7.05 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35
Von-Galen-Str. & 6.06| 7.06 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36
I(O ° eb Gneisenau-Kaserne & 6.06| 7.06 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36
v Im Junkerstiick 6.08| 7.08 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38
Im Baumgarten A& an | 6.09| 7.09 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39
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| Samstag
16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Gllser Briicke A& ab [12.09(12.24|12.39(12.54|13.09(13.24|13.39|13.54|14.09|14.24(14.39({14.54(15.09(15.24(15.39|15.54|16.09|16.24|16.39(16.54(17.09(17.24
Burgweg 12.10(12.25|12.40(12.55|13.10(13.25|13.40|13.55|14.10{14.25(14.40(14.55(15.10(15.25(15.40|15.55|16.10|16.25|16.40(16.55(17.10{17.25
Bahnhofsweg 12.11|12.26{12.41{12.56{13.11|13.26(13.41(13.56(14.11(14.26|14.41|14.56|15.11|15.26|15.41{15.56|16.11(16.26(16.41(16.56(17.11(17.26
Im Fronwingert 12.12(12.27|12.42|12.57(13.12(13.27|13.42|13.57|14.12(14.27|14.42|14.57|15.12|15.27|15.42|15.57|16.12|16.27|16.42(16.57(17.12|17.27
Heiligenweg 12.14|12.29|12.44(12.59|13.14|13.29(13.44(13.59(14.14(14.29|14.44|14.59|15.14|15.29|15.44(15.59(16.14(16.29(16.44(16.59(17.14(17.29
Kemperhof & 12.15(12.30|12.45|13.00|13.15|13.30{13.45|14.00{14.15|14.30(14.45(15.00(15.15(15.30(15.45|16.00|16.15]|16.30|16.45(17.00({17.15({17.30
Verwaltungszentrum Siid & 12.16|12.31{12.46|13.01{13.16{13.31(13.46({14.01(14.16({14.31|14.46|15.01|15.16|15.31|15.46|16.01|16.16|16.31{16.46(17.01(17.16(17.31
Marienhof & 12.17(12.32|12.47|13.02|13.17|13.32|13.47|14.02|14.17|14.32(14.47(15.02(15.17(15.32(15.47]|16.02|16.17]|16.32|16.47(17.02(17.17(17.32
Bllcherstr. & 12.18]|12.33(12.48(13.03|13.18/|13.33(13.48(14.03(14.18|14.33|14.48(15.03(15.18(15.33|15.48(16.03(16.18(16.33|16.48|17.03(17.18(17.33
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 12.19(12.34|12.49(13.04|13.19(13.34|13.49|14.04|14.19|14.34(14.49(15.04(15.19(15.34(15.49|16.04|16.19|16.34|16.49(17.04(17.19(17.34
Franz-Weis-Str. 12.20/12.35]12.50{13.05|13.20{13.35(13.50({14.05(14.20(14.35|14.50|15.05|15.20|15.35/|15.50(16.05|16.20{16.35(16.50(17.05(17.20(17.35
Saarplatz 12.21(12.36/12.51|13.06/13.21|13.36|13.51|14.06|14.21|14.36(14.51(15.06(15.21(15.36(15.51|16.06|16.21|16.36|16.51(17.06(17.21(17.36

Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center F 12.24(12.39(12.54(13.09(13.24{13.39(13.54(14.09(14.24(14.39|14.54|15.09(15.24|15.39(15.54(16.09(16.24(16.39(16.54|17.09|17.24|17.39
Zentralplatz/Forum F & an [12.28]12.43|12.58|13.13(13.28|13.43|13.58|14.13(14.28|14.43|14.58|15.13|15.28(15.43|15.58|16.13|16.28(16.43|16.58|17.13|17.28(17.43

Fahrplan 2024

Zentralplatz/Forum F & ab 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
Stadttheater/Schloss A & 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
Rhein-Mosel-Halle C 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
Seifenbachstr. 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Pfaffendorf Kirche B d 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Pfaffendorf Mitte 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
Seizstr. & 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Emser Str. & 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
Ravensteynstr. & 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
Bachelstr. & 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
Mendelssohn & an 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
Mendelssohn & ab 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
Alter Weg & 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
Niederfelder Weg & 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04
Im Keitenberg 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
Von-Galen-Str. & 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
Gneisenau-Kaseme & 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
Im Junkerstiick 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
Im Baumgarten A & an 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
Samstag
16 16 16 16 16
Glser Bricke A & ab |17.39(17.54|18.09(18.24(18.39(18.54(19.09(19.24{19.39(20.09{20.39(21.09|21.39(22.0923.09
Burgweg 17.40(17.55(18.10(18.25(|18.40(18.55|19.10{19.25(19.40|20.10|20.40|21.10{21.40(22.10|23.10
Bahnhofsweg 17.41(17.56(18.11|18.26(18.41|18.56|19.11(19.26{19.41|20.11|20.41{21.11)|21.41 ({22.11|23.11
Im Fronwingert 17.42|17.57|18.12(18.27|18.42|18.57(19.12(19.27|19.42(20.12(20.42|21.12(21.42|22.12|23.12
Heiligenweg 17.44(17.59(18.14|18.29(18.44|18.59|19.14(19.29(19.44|20.14|20.44(21.14|21.44(22.14|23.14
Kemperhof & 17.45(18.00{18.15/18.30{18.45(19.00{19.15{19.30(19.45|20.15|20.45|21.15(21.45|22.15|23.15
Verwaltungszentrum Sid & 17.46(18.01(18.16/18.31(18.46|19.01|19.16(19.31{19.46|20.16|20.46(21.16|21.46(22.16|23.16
Marienhof & 17.47118.02|18.17(18.32|18.47(19.02(19.17(19.32|19.47(20.17(20.47|21.17(21.47|22.17|23.17
Blucherstr. & 17.48|18.03|18.18|18.33(18.48|19.03{19.18|19.33|19.48(20.18|20.48(21.18|21.48|22.18(23.18
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 17.49|18.04|18.19(18.34|18.49|19.04(19.19(19.34|19.49(20.19(20.49|21.19(21.49|22.19|23.19
Franz-Weis-Str. 17.50{18.05(18.20/18.35(18.50{19.05|19.20{19.35{19.50|20.20|20.50{21.20|21.50{22.20|23.20
Saarplatz 17.51|18.06{18.21(18.36(18.51{19.06|19.21{19.36(19.51|20.21|20.51|21.21(21.51|22.21|23.21

Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center F 17.54(18.09(18.24(18.39(18.54{19.09(19.24(19.39(19.54(20.24|20.54|21.24|21.54|22.24|23.24
Zentralplatz/Forum F & an [17.58|18.13|18.28(18.43(18.58|19.13|19.28|19.43(19.58|20.28|20.58|21.28(21.58|22.28|23.28

Zentralplatz/Forum F & ab 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.32[21.02(21.32[22.02[22.32
Stadttheater/Schloss A & 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 00.34(21.04(21.34(22.04[02.34
Rhein-Mosel-Halle C 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.35(21.05(21.35[22.05(22.35
Seifenbachstr. 18.22 1852 19.22 1952 20.37|21.07|21.37(22.07[22.37
Pfaffendorf Kirche B & 18.03 1853 19.23 19.53 20.38(21.08[21.3822.08[22.38
Pfaffendorf Mitte 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.39[21.09|21.39[22.0922.39
Seizstr. & 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.40[21.10(21.40[22.10[22.40
Emser Str. & 18.07 18557 19.07 19.57 00.42[21.12[21.42(22.12[02.42
Ravensteynstr. & 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.43[21.13(21.43[22.13[22.43
Béchelstr. & 18.29 1859 19.29 19.59 00.44(21.14(21 4422 14[02.44
Mendelssohn & an 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.45|21.15|21.45|22.15|22.45
Mendelssohn &  ab 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 00.47[21.17|21.4722.17|02.47
Alter Weg & 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.48[21.18[21.48(22.1822.48
Niederfelder Weg & 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 00.4921.19[21.49/22.19[22.49
Im Keitenberg 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.50(21.20(21.50[22.20[22.50
Von-Galen-Str. & 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.51[21.21(21.51[22.21|22.51
I O eb Gneisenau-Kaseme & 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.51(21.21[21.51[22.21|22.51
(V Im Junkerstiick 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 00.53[21.23(21.53[22.23(22.53
Im Baumgarten A & an 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.54|21.24(21.54|22.24[02 54
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Sonntag und Feiertag

N X | X H]{P[P|P[P|[P[P[P]P
Gillser Briicke A& ab | 7.09] 8.09] 9.09[10.09[11.09[11.54[12.24[12.54[13.24[13.5414.24|14.54|15.24|15.54[15.54|16.24|16.54[17.24[17.54[ 18.24[ 18.54[ 19.24

o Burgweg 7.10| 8.10| 9.10[10.10[11.10[11.55|12.25(12.55|13.2513.55|14.2514.5515.2515.5515.55(16.25|16.55|17.25|17.55|18.25|18.55(19.25
Bahnhofsweg 7.11] 8.11] 9.11[10.11{11.11{11.56(12.26(12.56|13.2613.56|14.26|14.56 15.26 15.56|15.56|16.26|16.56|17.26|17.56|18.26|18.56|19.26

Im Fronwingert 7.12| 8.12| 9.12[10.12|11.12|11.57|12.27|12.57|13.27 13.57|14.27|14.57[15.27 |15.57|15.57|16.27|16.57|17.27|17.57|18.27|18.57|19.27

N Heiligenweg 7.14| 8.14| 9.14[10.14[11.14[11.59(12.29(12.59|13.29|13.59|14.29|14.59|15.29(15.59|15.50|16.29|16.59|17.29|17.59|18.29| 18.59[ 19.29
Kemperhof & 7.15| 8.15| 9.15[10.15(11.15(12.00|12.30(13.00(13.30|14.00|14.30|15.00|15.30| 16.00|16.00|16.30| 17.00|17.30|18.00|18.30| 19.00|19.30

Verwaltungszentum Sid & | 7.16| 8.16| 9.16[10.16(11.16[12.01(12.31(13.01[13.31(14.01|14.31|15.01(15.31(16.01{16.01|16.31{17.01{17.31/18.01{18.31/19.01/19.31

Marienhof & 7.17| 8.17| 9.17[10.17|11.17|12.02(12.32|13.02|13.32/14.02|14.32/15.02|15.32/16.02[16.02|16.32|17.02|17.32|18.02|18.32(19.02[19.32

! Bliicherstr. & 7.18| 8.18] 9.18[10.18[11.18[12.03(12.33(13.03(13.33(14.03|14.33(15.0315.3316.03(16.03|16.33|17.03|17.33|18.03|18.33|19.03(19.33
St-Elisabeth-Kirche & 7.19] 8.19] 9.19[10.19|11.19(12.04|12.34(13.04|13.3414.0414.34|15.04|15.34(16.04|16.04|16.34|17.04|17.34|18.04|18.34(19.04[19.34

Franz-Weis-Str. 7.20| 8.20| 9.20[10.20(11.20(12.05|12.35(13.0513.35|14.05|14.35(15.0515.35|16.05|16.0516.35|17.05|17.35(18.0518.35(19.05(19.35

Saarplatz 7.21| 8.21| 9.21[10.21|11.21{12.06|12.36(13.06|13.36|14.06|14.36|15.0615.3616.06|16.06|16.36|17.06|17.36|18.06|18.36|19.06|19.36

BI. Mitte/Lohr-Center F 7.24| 8.24| 9.24[10.24(11.24(12.09(12.39|13.09|13.39|14.09|14.39|15.09|15.39(16.09|16.09|16.39(17.09|17.39|18.09|18.39|19.09[ 19.39

— Zentralplatz/Forum F & an | 7.28| 8.28| 9.28(10.28(11.28(12.13(12.43(13.1313.43[14.13|14.43[15.13(15.43|16.13|16.13|16.43|17.13|17.43|18.13|18.43|19.13(19.43
Zentralplatz/Forum F & ab | 7.32| 8.32| 9.32[10.32(11.32[12.1712.47(13.17(13.47[14.17|14.47|15.17|15.47 16.17|16.47(17.17(17.47(18.17(18.4719.17[19.47
Stadltheater/Schloss A& | 7.34| 8.34| 9.34(10.34(11.34(12.19|12.49|13.19|13.49|14.19|14.49|15.1915.49 16.19]16.49|17.19]17.49|18.19|18.49|19.19[19.49

Rhein-Mosel-Halle C 7.35| 8.35| 9.35[10.35(11.35(12.20{12.50{13.20|13.50|14.20|14.50|15.20|15.50 16.20[16.50{17.20(17.50(18.20(18.50|19.2019.50

- Seifenbachstr. 7.37| 8.37| 9.37|10.37|11.37|12.22|12.52|13.22|13.52|14.22|14.52|15.22/15.52 16.22|16.52(17.22(17.52|18.22|18.52/19.2219.52
Pfaffendorf Kirche B& | 7.38| 8.38| 9.38(10.38[11.38[12.23|12.53|13.23|13.53(14.23|14.53(15.23(15.53 16.23|16.53(17.23(17.53(18.23(18.53(19.2319.53

S Paffendorf Mitte 7.39| 8.39| 9.39[10.39|11.39|12.24(12.54|13.24|13.54|14.24|14.54|15.2415.54 16.24(16.54(17.24(17.54(18.24(18.54(19.24(19.54
Seizstr. & 7.40| 8.40| 9.40[10.40(11.40(12.25(12.55(13.25|13.55|14.25|14.55|15.2515.55 16.25(16.55(17.25(17.55(18.25(18.55/19.2519.55

Emser Str. & 7.42| 8.42| 9.42[10.42|11.42(12.27|12.57|13.27|13.5714.27|14.5715.27[15.57 16.27|16.57|17.27|17.57|18.27(18.5719.2719.57

CU Ravensteynstr. & 7.43| 8.43| 9.43[10.43|11.43(12.28(12.58(13.28|13.58|14.28|14.58|15.2815.58 16.28|16.58(17.28(17.58|18.28(18.58/19.2819.58
Béchelstr. & 7.44| 8.44| 9.44[10.44(11.44(12.29|12.59|13.29|13.59|14.29|14.59|15.2915.59 16.29|16.59|17.29|17.59|18.29|18.59|19.2919.59

Mendelssohn &  an | 7.45| 8.45| 9.45(10.45(11.45[12.30(13.00[13.30|14.00|14.30|15.00|15.30|16.00 16.30[17.00{17.30(18.00|18.30/19.00/19.30[20.00

Mendelssohn & ab | 7.47| 8.47| 9.47|10.47|11.47(12.32(13.02|13.32|14.02/14.32|15.02/15.32/16.02 16.32[17.02(17.32|18.02|18.32/19.02/19.32/20.02

Alter Weg & 7.48| 8.48| 9.48[10.48(11.48(12.33(13.03(13.33(14.03|14.33(15.0315.3316.03 16.33[17.03(17.33(18.03[18.33(19.03(19.33[20.03

Niederfelder Weg & 7.49| 8.49| 9.49(10.49|11.49|12.34(13.04|13.34(14.04|14.34(15.0415.3416.04 16.34(17.04(17.34(18.04|18.34(19.04(19.3420.04

Im Keitenberg 7.50| 8.50| 9.50(10.50(11.50|12.35|13.05(13.35/14.05|14.35(15.0515.35(16.05 16.35[17.05(17.35(18.05(18.35/19.05(19.35(20.05

Von-Galen-Str. & 7.51| 8.51| 9.51[10.51|11.51(12.36(13.06|13.36|14.0614.36|15.0615.3616.06 16.36[17.06|17.36(18.06[18.36/19.06|19.36[20.06

Gneisenau-Kaseme & 7.51| 8.51| 9.51(10.51|11.51{12.36(13.06(13.36|14.0614.36|15.0615.3616.06 16.36(17.06(17.36(18.06|18.36(19.06/19.3620.06

Im Junkerstiick 7.53| 8.53| 9.53|10.53(11.53(12.38|13.08(13.38/14.08|14.38|15.0815.38|16.08 16.38[17.08|17.38|18.08|18.38(19.08(19.38[20.08

Im Baumgarten A & _an | 7.54| 8.54| 9.54|10.54|11.54|12.39|13.09]13.39]14.09|14.39|15.09|15.39]16.09 16.39]17.09|17.39|18.09]18.39]19.09[19.39]20.09

Sonntag und Feiertag

P|IP|P|P|P]|P
Giilser Bricke A& ab [20.09[20.39(21.09[21.39[22.09/23.09

Burgweg 20.10(20.40(21.10{21.40|22.10|23.10
Bahnhofsweg 20.11]20.41(21.11{21.41{22.11(23.11
Im Fronwingert 20.12|20.42(21.12(21.42(22.12(23.12
Heiligenweg 20.14|20.44(21.14(21.44(22.14(23.14
Kemperhof & 20.15(20.45(21.15(21.45|22.15|23.15
Verwaltungszentrum Siid & 20.16]20.46(21.16(21.46(22.16(23.16
Marienhof & 20.17|20.47(21.17(21.47(22.17(23.17
Bliicherstr. & 20.18(20.48(21.18(21.48|22.18/23.18
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 20.19]20.49(21.19(21.49(22.19(23.19
Franz-Weis-Str. 20.20|20.50(21.20{21.50{22.20{23.20
Saarplatz 20.21[20.51|21.21(21.51|22.21|23.21

Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center F 20.24(20.54(21.24(21.54|22.24|23.24
Zentralplatz/Forum F & an (20.28(20.58|21.28|21.58|22.28|23.28
Zentralplatz/Forum F & ab [20.32|21.02(21.32|22.02(22.32
Stadttheater/Schloss A & 20.34|21.04(21.34(22.04(22.34
Rhein-Mosel-Halle C 20.35|21.05[21.35(22.05(22.35

Seifenbachstr. 20.37|21.07(21.37(22.07(22.37
Pfaffendorf Kirche B & 20.38(21.08(21.38(22.08|22.38
Pfaffendorf Mitte 20.39|21.09(21.39(22.09(22.39
Seizstr. & 20.40|21.10{21.40{22.10(22.40
Emser Str. & 20.42(21.12|21.42(22.12|22.42
Ravensteynstr. & 20.43|21.13(21.43(22.13(22.43
Bachelstr. & 20.44|21.14(21.44(22.14(22.44

Mendelssohn & an (20.45(21.15|21.45(22.15|22.45
Mendelssohn d& ab |20.47(21.17|21.47(22.17|22.47

Alter Weg & 20.48|21.18(21.48(22.18(22.48
Niederfelder Weg & 20.49(21.19(21.49(22.19|22.49
Im Keitenberg 20.50|21.20{21.50{22.20{22.50
Von-Galen-Str. & 20.51|21.21(21.51(22.21(22.51

I(O . eb Gneisenau-Kaseme & [20.51[21.21(21.51(22.21(22.51
AV 4 Im Junkerstiick 20.53[21.23[21.53|22.23[22.53
Im Baumgarten A & an [20.54(21.24|21.54(22.24|22 54
X : nicht am 25.12., 26.12. und 01.01. P : nichtam24.12.
Koblenzer H : nuram24.12.
Verkehrsbetriebe

56068 Koblenz

0261 91163-333

www.koveb.de



(YRIJ €= Horchheimer Hohe - Pfaffendorf - KO-Zentrum - Rauental - Moselweis  Kogeb

N | Montag - Freitag
Im Baumgarten A& ab | 5.17| 5.47 6.17 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47
o Im Junkerstiick 5.19| 5.49 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49
Gneisenau-Kaseme & 5.20( 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50
Von-Galen-Str. & 5.21| 5.51 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51
N Im Keitenberg 5.22| 5.52 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52
Niederfelder Weg & 5.23| 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53
Alter Weg & 5.24| 5.54 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54
Mendelssohn & an | 5.25| 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55
! Mendelssohn & ab | 5.26| 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56
Béachelstr. & 5.27| 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57
Ravensteynstr. & 5.28| 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58
Emser Str. & 5.29| 5.59 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59
Seizstr. & 5.30{ 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00
1 Pfaffendorf Mitte 5.31| 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01
Pfaffendorf Kirche A & 5.32| 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02
Seifenbachstr. 5.33| 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03
Untere Rampe 5.34| 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04
L Im Teichert 5.35| 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05
Rhein-Mosel-Halle D 5.39| 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09
! Stadttheater/Schloss B & 5.41| 6.11 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11
Zentralplatz/ForumK & an | 5.43| 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13
Zentralplatz/Forum K & ab | 5.47| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47(10.02(10.17|10.32|10.47|11.02(11.17
m Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center A 5.51| 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51|10.06(10.21{10.36{10.51|11.06{11.21
Saarplatz 5.53| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53(10.08(10.23|10.38|10.53|11.08|11.23
I I Franz-Weis-Str. 5.54| 6.24| 6.39| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54(10.09(10.24{10.39(|10.54(11.09(11.24
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 5.55| 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10( 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25( 9.40( 9.55|10.10(10.25(10.40{10.55|11.10({11.25
Bllicherstr. & 5.56| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.41| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56|10.11|10.26{10.41{10.56|11.11{11.26
Marienhof & 5.57| 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.27| 8.42| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57(10.12(10.27(10.42|10.57|11.12|11.27
Verwaltungszentrum Sid & 5.58| 6.28| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58|10.13|10.28(10.43|10.58|11.13(11.28
Kemperhof & 5.59| 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29( 9.44( 9.59|10.14|10.29(10.44|10.59|11.14(11.29
Heiligenweg 6.00| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45({10.00(10.15(10.30(10.45|11.00|11.15|11.30
Im Fronwingert 6.02| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47(10.02|10.17|10.32(10.47|11.02|11.17(11.32
Bahnhofsweg 6.03| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48(10.03|10.18(10.33{10.48(11.03|11.18|11.33
Burgweg 6.03| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48(10.03(10.18(10.33(10.48|11.03|11.18|11.33

Gilser Bricke C & an | 6.04| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04]| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49(10.04]|10.19/10.34[10.49(11.04|11.19|11.34

Montag - Freitag

Im Baumgarten A & ab 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17
Im Junkerstiick 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19
Gneisenau-Kaserne & 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
Von-Galen-Str. & 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21
Im Keitenberg 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22
Niederfelder Weg & 11.23 11.58 12.23 12.58 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23
Alter Weg & 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24
Mendelssohn & an 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25
Mendelssohn & ab 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26
Bachelstr. & 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
Ravensteynstr. & 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28
Emser Str. & 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29
Seizstr. & 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30
Pfaffendorf Mitte 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31
Pfaffendorf Kirche A & 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32
Seifenbachstr. 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33
Untere Rampe 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34
Im Teichert 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35
Rhein-Mosel-Halle D 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39
Stadttheater/Schloss B & 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
Zentralplatz/Forum K & an 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43

Zentralplatz/Forum K & ab  [11.32|11.47|12.02|12.17(12.32|12.47|13.02|13.17(13.32|13.47|14.02|14.17[14.32|14.47|15.02|15.17(15.32(15.47|16.02|16.17|16.32(16.47
Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center A 11.36(11.51|12.06|12.21{12.36|12.51{13.06{13.21{13.36(13.51|14.06|14.21|14.36|14.51|15.06{15.21(15.36{15.51(16.06|16.21|16.36|16.51

Saarplatz 11.38|11.53|12.08|12.23(12.38|12.53|13.08|13.23(13.38|13.53|14.08|14.23(14.38|14.53|15.08|15.23(15.38(15.53|16.08|16.23|16.38(16.53

Franz-Weis-Str. 11.39(11.54({12.09(12.24(12.39{12.54(13.09(13.24(13.39(13.54|14.09|14.24|14.39(14.54|15.09(15.24(15.39(15.54(16.09|16.24|16.39|16.54

St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 11.40|11.55|12.10(12.25{12.40|12.55|13.10|13.25(13.40{13.55|14.10|14.25(14.40|14.55|15.10|15.25(15.40(15.55|16.10|16.25|16.40(16.55

Bliicherstr. & 11.41(11.56(12.11]12.26{12.41{12.56(13.11(13.26(13.41(13.56|14.11|14.26(14.41{14.56{15.11(15.26(15.41(15.56(16.11]|16.26|16.41|16.56

Marienhof & 11.42(11.57|12.12|12.27|12.42|12.57|13.12|13.27(13.42(13.57|14.12|14.27|14.42|14.57|15.12|15.27|15.42|15.57(16.12(16.27|16.42|16.57

I(O ° eb Verwaltungszentrum Siid & 11.43|11.58(12.13|12.28(12.43|12.58(13.13(13.28(13.43(13.58|14.13|14.28(14.43|14.58|15.13(15.28(15.43(15.58(16.13|16.28|16.43|16.58
A\ V4 Kemperhof & 11.44|11.59|12.14|12.29(12.44|12.59|13.14|13.29(13.44|13.59|14.14|14.29(14.44|14.59|15.14|15.29(15.44(15.59|16.14|16.29|16.44(16.59
Heiligenweg 11.45(12.00{12.15|12.30{12.45|13.00{13.15[13.30(13.45(14.00|14.15|14.30{14.45|15.00{15.15{15.30(15.45(16.00(16.15|16.30|16.45|17.00

Im Fronwingert 11.47(12.02|12.17|12.32|12.47|13.02|13.17(13.32(13.47(14.02|14.17|14.32|14.47|15.02|15.17|15.32|15.47|16.02(16.17(16.32(16.47|17.02

Koblenzer Bahnhofsweg 11.48(12.03(12.18|12.33|12.48(13.03(13.18{13.33|13.48(14.03(14.18|14.33|14.48(15.03|15.18|15.33|15.48(16.03|16.18(16.33|16.48|17.03
Burgweg 11.48(12.03|12.18|12.33|12.48/|13.03|13.18|13.33(13.48(14.03|14.18|14.33|14.48|15.03|15.18|15.33|15.48|16.03(16.18(16.33|16.48|17.03

Verkehrsbetriebe  Gijcer Briicke G & an [11.49[12.04[12.19(12.34[12.49(13.04|13.19|13.34|13.49|14.04(14.19| 14.34| 14.49|15.04|15.19|15.34 15 4916 04 |16.19|16.34[16.49[17.04

56068 Koblenz

0261 91163-333

www.koveb.de



(YRIJ €= Horchheimer Hohe - Pfaffendorf - KO-Zentrum - Rauental - Moselweis  Kogeb

N | Montag - Freitag
Im Baumgarten A & ab 16.47 1717 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 20.02(20.32(21.02|21.32|22.02(23.02
o Im Junkerstiick 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 20.04|20.34(21.04(21.34(22.04(23.04
Gneisenau-Kaserne & 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 20.05(20.35(21.05|21.35|22.05(23.05
Von-Galen-Str. & 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 20.06(20.36(21.06|21.36/22.06 (23.06
N Im Keitenberg 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 20.07|20.37(21.07{21.37(22.07(23.07
Niederfelder Weg & 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.08(20.38(21.08|21.38/22.08(23.08
Alter Weg & 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 20.09(20.39(21.09|21.39(22.09(23.09
Mendelssohn & an 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.10|20.40(21.10{21.40(22.10(23.10
! Mendelssohn & ab 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.11120.41|21.11|21.41(22.11(23.11
Béachelstr. & 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.12(20.42(21.12|21.42|22.12(23.12
Ravensteynstr. & 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.13(20.43(21.13|21.43|22.13(23.13
Emser Str. & 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.14|20.44(21.14(21.44(22.14(23.14
Seizstr. & 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.15(20.45(21.15|21.45|22.15(23.15
1 Pfaffendorf Mitte 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.16(20.46(21.16|21.46/22.16(23.16
Pfaffendorf Kirche A & 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.17|20.47(21.17{21.47(22.17(23.17
Seifenbachstr. 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.18(20.48(21.18|21.48/|22.18(23.18
Untere Rampe 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.19(20.49(21.19|21.49(22.19(23.19
L Im Teichert 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.20(20.50(21.20(21.50(22.20|23.20
Rhein-Mosel-Halle D 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.24)120.54|21.24|21.54|22.24 (23.24
! Stadttheater/Schloss B & 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.26(20.56(21.26|21.5622.26 (23.26
Zentralplatz/Forum K & an 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28(20.58(21.28|21.58/22.28(23.28
Zentralplatz/Forum K & ab  [17.02(17.17|17.32|17.47|18.02|18.17(18.32(18.47(19.02(19.17|19.32|19.47|20.02|20.32|21.02|21.32(22.02(22.32
m Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center A 17.06(17.21(17.36/17.51(18.06(18.21|18.36/18.51(19.06/19.21|19.36{19.51|20.06(20.36|21.06|21.36|22.06 [22.36
Saarplatz 17.08(17.23|17.38|17.53(18.08|18.23|18.38|18.53(19.08|19.23|19.38/|19.53(20.08(20.38|21.08|21.38|22.08(22.38
Franz-Weis-Str. 17.09(17.24(17.39/|17.54(18.09(18.24|18.39(18.54(19.09/|19.24|19.39(19.54|20.09(20.39|21.09|21.39(22.09(22.39
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 17.10|17.25|17.40(17.55|18.10|18.25|18.40(18.55|19.10(19.25({19.40|19.55|20.10{20.40|21.10|21.40(22.10|22.40
Bllicherstr. & 17.11(17.26{17.41|117.56(18.11(18.26|18.41(18.56{19.11|19.26/19.41{19.56|20.11(20.41|21.11|21.41|22.11(22.41
Marienhof & 17.12(17.27|17.42|17.57|18.12|18.27|18.42|18.57|19.12|19.27(19.42(19.57(20.12(20.42 (21.12|21.42|22.12|22.42
Verwaltungszentrum Sid & 17.13(17.28(17.43|17.58(18.13|18.28|18.43|18.58(19.13/|19.28|19.43(19.58|20.13(20.43|21.13|21.43/|22.13|22.43
Kemperhof & 17.14|17.29|17.44(17.59(18.14|18.29|18.44(18.59|19.14(19.29(19.44|19.59|20.14(20.44|21.14|21.44(22.14|22.44
Heiligenweg 17.15(17.30{17.45|18.00{18.15(18.30{18.45(19.00{19.15(19.30/|19.45|20.00/|20.15|20.45|21.15|21.45(22.15(22.45
Im Fronwingert 17.17|17.32|17.47(18.02|18.17|18.32|18.47(19.02|19.17(19.32(19.47|20.02|20.17(20.47|21.17|21.47 [22.17 |22.47
Bahnhofsweg 17.18(17.33(17.48|18.03(18.18|18.33|18.48(19.03(19.18|19.33|19.48(20.03|20.18(20.48|21.18|21.48/|22.18(22.48
Burgweg 17.18(17.33|17.48|18.03|18.18/|18.33|18.48|19.03|19.18|19.33(19.48(20.03(20.18(20.48(21.18|21.48|22.18|22.48
Glser Briicke C & an |17.19(17.34(17.49|18.04(18.19(18.34|18.49|19.04(19.19|19.34|19.49(20.04|20.19|20.49(21.19|21.49|22.19(22.49
Samstag
Im Baumgarten A& ab | 5.17| 6.17 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47
Im Junkerstiick 5.19| 6.19 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49
Gneisenau-Kaserne & 5.20| 6.20 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
Von-Galen-Str. & 5.21| 6.21 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51
Im Keitenberg 5.22| 6.22 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
Niederfelder Weg & 5.23| 6.23 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53
Alter Weg & 5.24| 6.24 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
Mendelssohn & an | 5.25| 6.25 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55
Mendelssohn & ab | 5.26| 6.26 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56
Bachelstr. & 5.27| 6.27 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57
Ravensteynstr. d 5.28| 6.28 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58
Emser Str. & 5.29| 6.29 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59
Seizstr. & 5.30{ 6.30 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00
Pfaffendorf Mitte 5.31| 6.31 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01
Pfaffendorf Kirche A & 5.32| 6.32 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02
Seifenbachstr. 5.33| 6.33 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03
Untere Rampe 5.34| 6.34 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04
Im Teichert 5.35| 6.35 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05
Rhein-Mosel-Halle D 5.39| 6.39 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09
Stadttheater/Schloss B & 5.41| 6.41 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11
Zentralplatz/Forum K & an | 5.43| 6.43 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13
Zentralplatz/Forum K & ab | 5.47| 6.47| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47|10.02|10.17|10.32|10.47(11.02(11.17(11.32(11.47|12.02|12.17
Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center A 5.51| 6.51| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51(10.06/10.21(10.36{10.51|11.06(11.21{11.36|11.51|12.06(12.21
Saarplatz 5.53| 6.53| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53|10.08(10.23(10.38(10.53|11.08|11.23(11.38(11.53|12.08|12.23
Franz-Weis-Str. 5.54| 6.54| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54(10.09|10.24(10.39(10.54|11.09(11.24(11.39|11.54|12.09(12.24
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 5.55| 6.55| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55|10.10{10.25|10.40(10.55[11.10(11.25|11.40|11.55|12.10|12.25
Blucherstr. & 5.56| 6.56| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.41| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56({10.11|10.26|10.41|{10.56|11.11|11.26(11.41|11.56(12.11(12.26
Marienhof & 5.57| 6.57| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 8.27| 8.42| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57(10.12|10.27(10.42(10.57|11.12|11.27|11.42|11.57|12.12(12.27
I(O ° eb Verwaltungszentrum Siid & 5.58| 6.58| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58(10.13|10.28(10.43(10.58|11.13|11.28(11.43|11.58|12.13(12.28
AV 4 Kemperhof & 5.59| 6.59| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59|10.14|10.29(10.44(10.59(11.14(11.29(11.44|11.59|12.14|12.29
Heiligenweg 6.00| 7.00| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15( 8.30| 8.45| 9.00( 9.15| 9.30| 9.45|10.00{10.15/|10.30(10.45({11.00{11.15|11.30{11.45|12.00|12.15{12.30
Im Fronwingert 6.02| 7.02| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47|10.02({10.17|10.32(10.47(11.02|11.17|11.32(11.47|12.02|12.17(12.32
Koblenzer Bahnhofsweg 6.03| 7.03| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48|10.03|{10.18{10.33|10.48(11.03(11.18(11.33|11.48|12.03|12.18|12.33
Verkehrsbetriebe Burgweg 6.03| 7.03| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48|10.03(10.18|10.33(10.48(11.03|11.18|11.33(11.48|12.03|12.18(12.33
Gulser Bricke C & an | 6.04| 7.04| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49|10.04|10.19{10.34|10.49(11.04|11.19{11.34(11.49|12.04(12.19|12.34
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6 / 1 6 &= Horchheimer Hohe - Pfaffendorf - KO-Zentrum - Rauental - Moselweif ko\-,eb
| Samstag
Im Baumgarten A & ab 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
Im Junkerstiick 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
Gneisenau-Kaseme & 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
Von-Galen-Str. & 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
Im Keitenberg 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22
Niederfelder Weg & 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
Alter Weg & 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Mendelssohn & an 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Mendelssohn & ab 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Béachelstr. & 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
Ravensteynstr. & 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Emser Str. & 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29
Seizstr. & 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Pfaffendorf Mitte 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
Pfaffendorf Kirche A & 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Seifenbachstr. 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Untere Rampe 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Im Teichert 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
Rhein-Mosel-Halle D 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
Stadttheater/Schloss B & 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
Zentralplatz/Forum K & an 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Zentralplatz/Forum K & ab [12.32|12.47(13.02|13.17(13.32(13.47(14.02(14.17|14.32{14.47|15.02(15.17|15.32|15.47(16.02|16.17(16.32(16.47|17.02(17.17|17.32(17.47
Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center A 12.36(12.51(13.06/13.21(13.36|13.51|14.06(14.21{14.36|14.51|15.06{15.21|15.36(15.51{16.06|16.21|16.36{16.51|17.06/|17.21(17.36|17.51
Saarplatz 12.38(12.53(13.08|13.23|13.38(13.53|14.08(14.23|14.38|14.53|15.08|15.23(15.38(15.53|16.08|16.23|16.38(16.53(17.08{17.23|17.38|17.53
Franz-Weis-Str. 12.39(12.54(13.09(13.24(13.39(13.54(14.09(14.24|14.39(14.54|15.09(15.24|15.39(15.54(16.09|16.24(16.39(16.54|17.09(17.24|17.39(17.54
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 12.40|12.55|13.10(13.25|13.40|13.55|14.10{14.25|14.40(14.55(15.10|15.25|15.40(15.55|16.10(16.25(16.40|16.55(17.10(17.25|17.40|17.55
Bllicherstr. & 12.41(12.56(13.11|13.26(13.41|13.56|14.11(14.26(14.41|14.56|15.11{15.26|15.41(15.56{16.11|16.26|16.41(16.56|17.11|17.26({17.41|17.56
Marienhof & 12.42|12.57(13.12|13.27|13.42(13.57|14.12(14.27|14.42|14.57|15.12|15.27(15.42(15.57|16.12|16.27|16.42(16.57 (17.12(17.27|17.42|17 .57
Verwaltungszentrum Sid & 12.43(12.58(13.13/|13.28(13.43|13.58|14.13(14.28|14.43|14.58|15.13(15.28|15.43(15.58|16.13|16.28|16.43(16.58|17.13|17.28(17.43|17.58
Kemperhof & 12.44|12.59|13.14(13.29(13.44|13.59(14.14(14.29|14.44(14.59(15.14|15.29(15.44(15.59|16.14|16.29(16.44|16.59(17.14(17.29|17.44|17.59
Heiligenweg 12.45(13.00(13.15(13.30{13.45(14.00{14.15|14.30{14.45{15.00{15.15{15.30|15.45|16.00{16.15|16.30(16.45|17.00{17.15/17.30{17.45(18.00
Im Fronwingert 12.47|13.02|13.17(13.32|13.47|14.02|14.17({14.32|14.47(15.02(15.17|15.32(15.47(16.02|16.17|16.32(16.47|17.02(17.17(17.32|17.47|18.02
Bahnhofsweg 12.48(13.03(13.18/13.33(13.48|14.03|14.18(14.33|14.48|15.03|15.18(15.33|15.48(16.03|16.18|16.33|16.48(17.03|17.18/|17.33(17.48|18.03
Burgweg 12.48|13.03(13.18|13.33|13.48(14.03|14.18(14.33|14.48|15.03|15.18|15.33|15.48(16.03|16.18|16.33|16.48(17.03(17.18{17.33|17.48|18.03
Gllser Briicke C & an |12.49(13.04|13.19(13.34|13.49(14.04|14.19(|14.34(14.49|15.04(15.19|15.34|15.49(16.04|16.19(16.34|16.49(17.04(17.19|17.34(17.49|18.04

Samstag

Im Baumgarten A & ab 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 20.02|20.32(21.02|21.32|22.02(23.02
Im Junkerstiick 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 20.04|20.34(21.04|21.34|22.04 (23.04
Gneisenau-Kaserne & 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 20.05[20.35(21.05(21.35(22.05(23.05
Von-Galen-Str. & 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 20.06/20.36|21.06(21.36(22.06|23.06
Im Keitenberg 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 20.07|20.37(21.07|21.37/22.07 [23.07
Niederfelder Weg & 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.08|20.38(21.08|21.38/22.08(23.08
Alter Weg & 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 20.09/20.39(21.09(21.39(22.09|23.09
Mendelssohn & an 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.10|20.40(21.10|21.40(22.10(23.10
Mendelssohn & ab 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.11|20.41(21.11|21.41|22.11(23.11
Béchelstr. & 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.12|20.42|21.12(21.42|22.12|23.12
Ravensteynstr. d 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.13|20.43(21.13|21.43|22.13(23.13
Emser Str. & 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.14|20.44(21.14|21.44|22.14(23.14
Seizstr. & 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.15|20.45(21.15|21.45|22.15(23.15
Pfaffendorf Mitte 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.16|20.46|21.16(21.46(22.16|23.16
Pfaffendorf Kirche A & 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.17|20.47(21.17|21.47|22.17(23.17
Seifenbachstr. 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.18|20.48(21.18|21.48|22.18(23.18
Untere Rampe 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.19/20.49|21.19(21.49(22.19|23.19
Im Teichert 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.20|20.50(21.20|21.50(22.20(23.20
Rhein-Mosel-Halle D 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.24|20.54(21.24|21.54|22.24(23.24
Stadttheater/Schloss B & 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.26|20.56|21.26(21.56(22.26|23.26
Zentralplatz/Forum K & an 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28|20.58(21.28|21.58(22.28(23.28
Zentralplatz/Forum K & ab (18.02(18.17|18.32|18.47|19.02|19.17(19.32(19.47(20.02(20.32|21.02|21.32|22.02|22.32
Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center A 18.06(18.21(18.36/18.51(19.06(19.21|19.36(19.51|20.06|20.36(21.06|21.36|22.06 {22.36
Saarplatz 18.08(18.23(18.38(18.53(19.08(19.23|19.38(19.53(20.08|20.38|21.08|21.38|22.08(22.38
Franz-Weis-Str. 18.09(18.24(18.39/18.54(19.09|19.24|19.39(19.54|20.0920.39(21.09|21.39|22.09(22.39
St.-Elisabeth-Kirche & 18.10(18.25(18.40(18.55(19.10{19.25|19.40{19.55(20.10|20.40(21.10|21.40{22.10(22.40
Blucherstr. & 18.11(18.26{18.41]|18.56(19.11{19.26|19.41|19.56(20.11]|20.41|21.11(21.41|22.11|22.41
Marienhof & 18.12|18.27|18.42(18.57|19.12|19.27(19.42|19.57|20.12(20.42(21.12|21.42(22.12|22.42
Verwaltungszentrum Siid & 18.13(18.28(18.43|18.58(19.13|19.28|19.43(19.58|20.13|20.43|21.13|21.43|22.13(22.43
Kemperhof & 18.14|18.29(18.44(18.59(19.14(19.29(19.44(19.59(20.14|20.44|21.14|21.44(22.14|22.44
Heiligenweg 18.15(18.30(18.45/19.00{19.15|19.30|19.45(20.00{20.15|20.45(21.15|21.45|22.15(22.45
Im Fronwingert 18.17]18.32|18.47(19.02|19.17|19.32(19.47|20.02|20.17(20.47(21.17|21.47 [22.17 |22.47
Bahnhofsweg 18.18(18.33|18.48|19.03(19.1819.33{19.48(20.03|20.18(20.48|21.18(21.48|22.18|22.48
Burgweg 18.18|18.33/18.48(19.03|19.18|19.33(19.48|20.03/20.18(20.48(21.18|21.48(22.18|22.48
Gulser Briicke C & an [18.19(18.34]|18.49(19.04|19.19(19.34/19.49|20.04(20.19|20.49(21.19|21.49|22.19(22.49




(YRIJ €= Horchheimer Hohe - Pfaffendorf - KO-Zentrum - Rauental - Moselweis  Kogeb

Sonntag und Feiertag

N X | X H]{P[P|P[P|[P[P[P]P
Im Baumgarten A & ab | 7.02| 8.02] 9.02[10.02[11.02[11.47[12.17[12.47(13.17[13.47(14.17[14.47[15.17[15.4715.47[16.17[16.47[17.17[17.47|18.17|18.47[19.17

o Im Junkerstiick 7.04| 8.04| 9.04[10.04(11.04(11.49|12.19(12.49|13.19|13.49|14.19|14.49|15.19(15.49|15.49|16.19|16.49|17.19|17.49|18.19|18.49[19.19
Gneisenau-Kaserne & 7.05| 8.05| 9.05[10.05(11.05(11.50{12.20[12.50|13.20(13.50|14.20|14.50|15.2015.50[15.50(16.20(16.50|17.20|17.50|18.20| 18.50[ 19.20

Von-Galen-Str. & 7.06| 8.06| 9.06[10.06(11.06|11.51(12.21|12.51(13.21(13.51|14.2114.51[15.21[15.51 [15.51[16.21|16.51(17.21|17.51|18.21|18.51|19.21

N Im Keitenberg 7.07| 8.07| 9.07[10.07|11.07|11.52(12.22(12.52|13.22(13.52|14.22|14.52[15.22(15.52[15.52(16.22|16.52|17.22|17.52|18.22(18.52[19.22
Niederfelder Weg & 7.08| 8.08| 9.08[10.08|11.08|11.53|12.23|12.53|13.2313.53|14.23|14.5315.23(15.53|15.53|16.23|16.53|17.23|17.53|18.23|18.53(19.23

Alter Weg & 7.09] 8.09] 9.09[10.09(11.09|11.54(12.24|12.54|13.2413.5414.24|14.54|15.24(15.54|15.54|16.24|16.54|17.24(17.54|18.24|18.54[19.24

Mendelssohn & an | 7.10| 8.10| 9.10[10.10|11.10|11.55|12.25|12.55|13.2513.55|14.2514.5515.2515.5515.55(16.25|16.55|17.25|17.55|18.25|18.55(19.25

! Mendelssohn &  ab | 7.11| 8.11| 9.11[10.11[11.11|11.56(12.26|12.56(13.26(13.56|14.26|14.56|15.2615.56 |15.56|16.2616.5617.26|17.56|18.26|18.56(19.26
Bachelstr. & 7.12| 8.12| 9.12[10.12|11.12|11.57|12.27|12.57|13.2713.57|14.27|14.57[15.27 |15.57 |15.57|16.27|16.57|17.27|17.57|18.27|18.57|19.27

Ravensteynstr. & 7.13] 8.13] 9.13[10.13[11.13[11.58(12.28|12.58|13.28|13.58|14.28|14.5815.2815.58|15.58|16.28|16.58|17.28|17.58| 18.28| 18.58( 19.28

Emser Str. & 7.14| 8.14| 9.14[10.14(11.14(11.59|12.29|12.59|13.29|13.59|14.29|14.5915.29|15.59|15.59|16.29|16.59|17.29|17.59|18.29| 18.59|19.29

Seizstr. & 7.15| 8.15| 9.15[10.15(11.1512.00|12.30(13.00(13.30|14.00(14.30(15.00|15.30{16.00|16.00|16.30|17.00|17.30(18.00| 18.30|19.00[19.30

— Pfaffendorf Mitte 7.16| 8.16| 9.16[10.16|11.16(12.01(12.31|13.01(13.31(14.01(14.31(15.01[15.31[16.01 [16.01[16.31(17.01(17.31|18.01|18.31|19.01|19.31
Q Pfaffendorf Kirche A& | 7.17| 8.17| 9.17[10.17[11.17[12.02[12.32|13.02{13.32(14.02|14.32|15.02|15.32|16.02/16.02/16.32/17.02(17.32(18.02|18.32(19.02[19.32
Seifenbachstr. 7.18| 8.18| 9.18[10.18[11.1812.03|12.33|13.03|13.33(14.03|14.33|15.0315.33|16.03|16.0316.33|17.03|17.33|18.03|18.33|19.03|19.33

Untere Rampe 7.19] 8.19] 9.19[10.19[11.19(12.04(12.34|13.04/13.34|14.0414.34|15.04|15.34(16.04|16.04|16.34|17.04|17.34(18.04|18.34(19.04[19.34

- Im Teichert 7.20| 8.20| 9.20[10.20|11.20(12.05|12.35|13.05|13.3514.0514.3515.0515.3516.0516.05|16.35|17.05|17.35|18.05|18.35(19.05(19.35
Rhein-Mosel-Halle D 7.24| 8.24| 9.24[10.24(11.24(12.09|12.39|13.09|13.39|14.09|14.39|15.0915.39(16.09|16.09|16.39|17.09|17.39|18.09|18.39|19.09[ 19.39

S Stadltheater/Schloss B& | 7.26| 8.26| 9.26(10.26(11.26(12.11(12.41(13.11(13.41[14.11(14.4115.11[15.41[16.11[16.11[16.41(17.11[17.41|18.11[18.41|19.11|19.41
Zentralplatz/Forum K & an | 7.28| 8.28| 9.28[10.28(11.28/12.13(12.4313.13(13.43(14.13|14.43|15.13(15.43|16.13(16.13|16.43(17.13[17.43(18.13| 18.43(19.1319.43
Zentralplatz/Forum K & ab | 7.32| 8.32| 9.32(10.32(11.32[12.17(12.47[13.17[13.47[14.17|14.47|15.17|15.47 16.17|16.47(17.17(17.47(18.17(18.4719.17[19.47

CU BI. Mitte/Lohr-Center A 7.36| 8.36| 9.36[10.36(11.36(12.21(12.51(13.21(13.51(14.21{14.51/15.2115.51 16.21[16.51(17.21(17.51/18.21{18.5119.21/19.51
Saarplatz 7.38| 8.38| 9.38[10.38|11.38|12.23|12.53|13.23|13.5314.23|14.53|15.2315.53 16.23|16.53|17.23(17.53(18.23(18.53(19.2319.53

Franz-Weis-Str. 7.39| 8.39| 9.39[10.39|11.39(12.24(12.54|13.24|13.54|14.24|14.5415.2415.54 16.24(16.54(17.24(17.54/18.24/18.54(19.24(19.54

I I St-Elisabeth-Kirche & 7.40| 8.40| 9.40[10.40|11.40(12.25(12.55(13.25|13.5514.25|14.5515.2515.55 16.25|16.55(17.25(17.55|18.25(18.5519.2519.55
Bliicherstr. & 7.41| 8.41| 9.41[10.41(11.41(12.26(12.56(13.26|13.5614.26|14.56|15.2615.56 16.26(16.56|17.26(17.56(18.26/18.56(19.26(19.56

Marienhof & 7.42| 8.42| 9.42[10.42|11.42(12.27|12.57|13.27|13.5714.27|14.5715.27 [15.57 16.27|16.57|17.27|17.57|18.27(18.5719.2719.57
Verwaltungszentum Sid & | 7.43| 8.43| 9.43(10.43(11.4312.28/12.5813.2813.58|14.28|14.58|15.28|15.58 16.28|16.58(17.28(17.58|18.28(18.58/19.2819.58

Kemperhof & 7.44| 8.44| 9.44[10.44(11.44(12.29|12.59|13.29|13.59|14.29|14.59|15.2915.59 16.29[16.59|17.29|17.59(18.29|18.59|19.29|19.59

Heiligenweg 7.45| 8.45| 9.45[10.45(11.45(12.30|13.00|13.30|14.00|14.30|15.00|15.30|16.00 16.30[17.00{17.30|18.00(18.30(19.00/19.30[20.00

Im Fronwingert 7.47| 8.47| 9.47|10.47|11.47|12.32(13.02|13.32|14.02|14.32|15.02/15.32/16.02 16.32|17.02(17.32|18.02|18.32/19.02/19.32/20.02

Bahnhofsweg 7.48| 8.48| 9.48[10.48(11.48(12.33(13.03(13.33|14.03|14.33(15.0315.3316.03 16.33[17.03(17.33(18.03[18.33(19.03(19.33[20.03

Burgweg 7.48| 8.48| 9.48[10.48|11.48(12.33(13.03|13.33(14.0314.33(15.03|15.3316.03 16.33|17.03(17.33(18.03(18.33(19.0319.33|20.03

Gillser Briicke C & _an | 7.49| 8.49] 9.49]10.49|11.49]12.34(13.04|13.34|14.04/14.34/15.0415.3416.04 16.34]17.04[17.34(18.04/18.34/19.04/19.34|20.04

Sonntag und Feiertag

P|lP|P|[P|P]|P
Im Baumgarten A & ab [20.02/20.32[21.02[21.32[22.02[23.02

Im Junkerstiick 20.04(20.34|21.04(21.34(22.04|23.04
Gneisenau-Kaseme & 20.05(20.35(21.05|21.35|22.05(23.05
Von-Galen-Str. & 20.06{20.36|21.06(21.36(22.06|23.06
Im Keitenberg 20.07{20.37|21.07(21.37(22.07|23.07
Niederfelder Weg & 20.08(20.38|21.08(21.3822.08|23.08
Alter Weg & 20.09{20.39(21.09(21.39(22.09|23.09

Mendelssohn & an (20.10(20.40|21.10|21.40|22.10|23.10
Mendelssohn & ab (20.11(20.41]21.11|21.41|22.11|23.11

Bachelstr. & 20.12|20.42(21.12(21.42(22.12(23.12
Ravensteynstr. & 20.13(20.43|21.13(21.43[22.13|23.13
Emser Str. & 20.14|20.44(21.14(21.44(22.14(23.14
Seizstr. & 20.15|20.45(21.15(21.45(22.15(23.15
Pfaffendorf Mitte 20.16(20.46(21.16(21.46|22.16|23.16
Pfaffendorf Kirche A & 20.17|20.47(21.17(21.47(22.17(23.17
Seifenbachstr. 20.18|20.48(21.18(21.48(22.18(23.18
Untere Rampe 20.19(20.49|21.19(21.49(22.19|23.19
Im Teichert 20.20|20.50(21.20{21.50(22.20(23.20

Rhein-Mosel-Halle D 20.24(20.54|21.24(21.54(22.24|23.24
Stadttheater/Schloss B & 20.26(20.56|21.26(21.56(22.26|23.26
Zentralplatz/Forum K & an |20.28|20.58(21.28|21.58(22.2823.28
Zentralplatz/Forum K & ab  [20.32(21.02|21.32|22.02|22.32
Bf. Mitte/Lohr-Center A 20.36(21.06|21.36(22.06(22.36

Saarplatz 20.38[21.08[21.3822.08[22.38
Franz-Weis-Str. 20.39[21.09[21.39[22.09[22.39
St-Elisabeth-Kirche & [20.40[21.10[21.40[22.10[22.40
Blicherstr. & 20.41(21.11/21.41(22.1122.41
Marienhof & 20.42/21.12|21.42|22.1222.42
I <O eb Verwaltungszentrum Sid & [20.43[21.13[21.43[22.13[22.43
[V Kemperhof & 20.44/21.14(21.44|22.14[22.44
Heiligenweg 20.45(21.15(21.45/22.1522.45
Im Fronwingert 20.47(21.17|21.47|22.17|22.47
Bahnhofsweg 20.48(21.18(21.48/22.1822.48
Ve rl}fgr?rlggét?ireb o Burgweg 20.48(21.18(21.48/22.1822.48
Gillser Briicke C & _an |20.49]21.19]21.49]22.19|22.49
X @ nichtam 25.12., 26.12. und 01.01. P : nichtam24.12.
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